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İt is hereby informed to the students of I Yd & 5th semester Major /Minor (FYUGP)/HC/RC/RG that

SESSIONAL EXAMINATION and UNIT TEST for the abscntee studcnts Will be held as per the following

schedule. Students of 3d & 5th semesters are asked to bring University Examİnatİon Admit Card and to Write

their university Roll Nos only on the answer script.
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ı
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(SEC)

DATE

18-11-2024

18-11-2024

18-11-2024

18-11-2024

18-11-2024

18-11-2024

19-11-2024

19-11-2024

19-11-2024

PAPER

Introduction to

Political Theory

Perspective on Public

Administration

Public adminİstratİon-I

Introduction to

Political Theory

Perspective on Public

Administration

HC-5016

HC-5026

HE-5016

HE-5046

SEC

SEC

TİME

10:00-11.30 AM

10:00-11.30 AM

10:00-11.30 AM

12:00 12.30 P.M.

12:00 12.30 P.M.

10:00-11.00 AM

12:00-01.00 P.M

10:00-11.00 AM

12:00-oı.oo P.M

11:00-12.30 PM

11:00-12.30 PM

Examination

Sessional Examİnatİon

Sessional Examination

Sessional Examİnatİon

UNİT TEST

UNİT TEST

Sessional Examİnatİon

Sessional Examİnatİon

Sessional Examination

Sessional Examİnatİon

Sessional Examination

Sessional Examination
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55

55

56

55

55

56

56

56

56

55

55
(SEC)

(Issa Ram Nath)

HOD, Political Science

Deptt, of Pofitical Sc.ience
Mangalda Cok96

Manqaldai


